
DENOX 10W40 CJ4
FULLY SYNTHETIC   
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Denox 10W40 CJ4  is a fully synthetic heavy duty diesel  engine oil engineered
to provide maximum protection to engines for on and o�-highway applications
with enchance power. Denox 10w40 CJ4 is recomemded for both convential heavy
duty and modern heavy duty diesel engine.     

BENEFITS : 

APPLICATIONS :

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS :

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

GRADE 10W40 CJ4

• Excellent anti-wear agent    
• Excellent protection against corrosion,deposit and soot    

• Recommended for Diesel Engines

Denox engine oil technology designed to produce a universal oil
meeting of exceeding, Heavy Duty Diesel Engines,Light Duty Diesel
Engines. Gasoline Engines (Passengers Cars and Trucks)     

Density 

cSt @ 40ºC 

cst @ 100ºC 

Viscosity Index 

Pour Point, ºC  

Flash Point, ºC 

0.856

98.7

15.33

158

-26

230


