

DENOX 10W40 CJ4 FULLY SYNTHETIC

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Denox 10W40 CJ4 is a fully synthetic heavy duty diesel engine oil engineered to provide maximum protection to engines for on and off-highway applications with enchance power. Denox 10w40 CJ4 is recomemded for both convential heavy duty and modern heavy duty diesel engine.

BENEFITS:

- Excellent anti-wear agent
- Excellent protection against corrosion, deposit and soot

APPLICATIONS:

Denox engine oil technology designed to produce a universal oil meeting of exceeding, Heavy Duty Diesel Engines, Light Duty Diesel Engines. Gasoline Engines (Passengers Cars and Trucks)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Recommended for Diesel Engines

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

GRADE	10W40 CJ4
Density	0.856
cSt @ 40°C	98.7
cst @ 100°C	15.33
Viscosity Index	158
Pour Point, °C	-26
Flash Point, °C	230

